
Part#: 6278897-7 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5 OFNR SC DUP-MTRJ

RFQ

Part#: 6278893-9 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5/125UM LSZH MTRJ 9M1

RFQ

Part#: 6278893-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5/125UM LSZH MTRJ 2M1

RFQ

Part#: 6278897-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5/125 RIS SC MTRJ 1M1

RFQ

Part#: 6278893-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5/125UM LSZH MTRJ 1M1

RFQ

Part#: 6278893-7 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5/125UM LSZH MTRJ 4M1

RFQ

Part#: 6278892-8 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5/125UM LSZH MTRJ 8M1

RFQ

Part#: 6278897-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5/125 RIS SC MTRJ 2M1

RFQ

Part#: 6278893-3 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5/125UM LSZH MTRJ 3M1

RFQ

Part#: 6278895-4 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5/125 RIS SC MTRJ 1M1

RFQ

Part#: 6278895-6 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5/125 RIS SC MTRJ 1M1

RFQ

Part#: 6278893-4 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5/125UM LSZH MTRJ 4M1

RFQ

Part#: 6278895-8 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5/125 RIS SC MTRJ

RFQ

Part#: 6278893-8 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5/125UM LSZH MTRJ 1M1

RFQ

Part#: 6278895-7 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5/125 RIS SC MTRJ 7M1

RFQ

Part#: 6278892-9 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5/125UM LSZH MTRJ 9M1

RFQ

Part#: 6278898-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5/125UM,ZIPST,MTRJ 1M1

RFQ

Part#: 6278893-6 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5/125UM LSZH MTRJ 4M1

RFQ

Part#: 6278896-7 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CA,62.5,MTRJ-SC

RFQ

Part#: 6278896-4 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CA,62.5,MTRJ-SC

RFQ
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Part Number 6278894-3 Manufacturer Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description CABLE ASSY SC-DUP/MT-RJ 3M RED Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 2780 pcs Data sheet 6278894

Category Cable Assemblies Type Multimode, Duplex

Series - Return Loss -

Ratings LSZH Other Names 62788943 
A99571

Operating Temperature - Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Length - Overall 9.8' (3.0m) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Jacket (Insulation) Material - Insertion Loss 0.75dB

Fiber Type 62.5/125 Features Low Smoke, Zipcord

Detailed Description Cable Fiber Optic SC Duplex To MT-RJ Secure 62.5/125 9.8' (3.0m) Color - Connectors Red

Color - Cable Orange Cable Type Twin Zip

Cable Diameter 0.14" (3.6mm) Bend Radius -

2nd Connector MT-RJ Secure 1st Connector SC Duplex

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity series electronic components. We have 2780 pieces of Agastat Relays / TE

Connectivity 6278894-3 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
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